12

16
20
24
28
32
36

40
43
48
51
54
58
62
69
74
79
84
88
94
100
91
104
110
115
18
121
124
130
134
127
138
143
148
152

156

161
164
167
170
175
180
183
186
190
202
199
206

Across the Stars

An Affair to Remember (Our Love Affair)

Al Di La

As Time Goes By

At Last

Baby Elephant Walk

Beauty and the Beast

Believe

Bella’s Lullaby

Ben

Ben Hur (Prelude and Main Theme)
Born Free

Brian’s Song

Cavatina

A Certain Smile

Charade

Dawn

Days of Wine and Roses

Dear Heart

The Desert Song

The Dreame

Dreams to Dream

Drinking Song

Endless Love

Theme from E.T. (The Extra-Terrestrial)
Forty-Second Street

Gabriel’s Oboe

The Godfather (Love Theme)
Goldfinger

Gonna Fly Now

The Good, the Bad and the Ugly
Happy Days Are Here Again

He Loves and She Loves

The High and the Mighty

How the West Was Won (Main Title)
| Have a Dream

Theme from Ice Castles
(Through the Eyes of Love)

If 1 Only Had a Brain

Il Postino (The Postman)
It Might Be You

James Bond Theme
Jessica’s Theme (Breaking In the Colt)
Last Tango in Paris

Les Bicyclettes de Belsize
Live and Let Die

Live for Life

Look Through My Eyes
Lullaby of Broadway

The Magnificent Seven

The Man from Snowy River
(Main Title Theme)

Star Wars: Episode Il - Attack of the Clones
An Affair to Remember
Rome Adventure
Casablanca

Orchestra Wives

Hatari!

Beauty and the Beast

The Polar Express
Twilight

Ben

Ben Hur

Born Free

Brian’s Song

The Deer Hunter

A Certain Smile

Charade

Pride and Prejudice

Days of Wine and Roses
Dear Heart

The Desert Song

Sense and Sensibility

An American Tail: Fievel Goes West
The Student Prince
Endless Love

E.T. (The Extra-Terrestrial)
42nd Street

The Mission

The Godfather

Goldfinger

Rocky

The Good, the Bad and the Ugly
Chasing Rainbows

Funny Face

The High and the Mighty
How the West Was Won
Mamma Mia!

Ice Castles

The Wizard of Oz
Il Postino
Tootsie

The Man from Snowy River

Last Tango in Paris

Les Bicyclettes de Belsize

Live and Let Die

Live for Life

Brother Bear

The Gold Diggers of 1935, 42nd Street
The Magnificent Seven

The Man from Snowy River



212
214
209
216
224

230

219
234
236
244

248

241
252
260
257
266
274
269
278

281
284
290
292
296
306
301
308

312
320

315
322
324
328
332
340
335
344
347

352
356
362
366
374

3N
378
386
390
383
392

The Man from U.N.C.L.E.
Midnight Cowboy
Moonraker

The Music of Goodbye

My Heart Will Go On
(Love Theme from ‘Titanic’)

New York, New York

Theme from “New York, New York”
Nobody Does It Better

On Golden Pond

On the Atchison, Topeka
and the Santa Fe

Our Love Affair

- Out Here on My Own

Over the Rainbow

Pieces of Dreams (Little Boy Lost)
The Pink Panther

Platoon Swims

Raiders March

The Rainbow Connection

Romeo and Juliet (Love Theme)
The Rose

Ruby

Theme from “Schindler’s List”
The Second Time Around

Secret Love

Sex and the City Theme

Singin’ in the Rain

Some Day My Prince Will Come
Somewhere

Somewhere in Time

Somewhere Out There

Spartacus - Love Theme

Star Wars (Main Theme)

Song from M*A*S*H (Suicide Is Painless)
(Theme from) A Summer Place
Tammy

Tara’s Theme (My Own True Love)
There You’ll Be

Those Magnificent Men in
Their Flying Machines

Three Coins in the Fountain
The Trolley Song

True Love

Two for the Road

The Way We Were

When You Wish Upon a Star
The Wind Beneath My Wings
The Windmills of Your Mind
With Malice Toward None
You Only Live Twice

You Stepped Out of a Dream

The Man from U.N.C.L.E.
Midnight Cowboy
Moonraker

Out of Africa

Titanic

On the Town

New York, New York
The Spy Who Loved Me
On Golden Pond

The Harvey Girls

Strike Up the Band
Fame

The Wizard of Oz
Pieces of Dreams
The Pink Panther
Flags of Our Fathers
Raiders of the Lost Ark
The Muppet Movie
Romeo and Juliet
The Rose

Ruby Gentry
Schindler’s List
High Time

Calamity Jane

Sex and the City
Singin’ in the Rain

Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs

West Side Story
Somewhere in Time

An American Tail
Spartacus

Star Wars

M*A*S*H

A Summer Place

Tammy and the Bachelor
Gone With the Wind
Pearl Harbor

Those Magnificent Men in
Their Flying Machines

Three Coins in the Fountain
Meet Me in St. Louis

High Society

Two for the Road

The Way We Were
Pinocchio

Beaches

The Thomas Crown Affair
Lincoln

You Only Live Twice
Ziegfeld Girl



