4	Across the Stars	Star Wars: Episode II - Attack of the Clones
12	An Affair to Remember (Our Love Affair)	An Affair to Remember
16	Al Di Là	Rome Adventure
20	As Time Goes By	Casablanca
24	At Last	Orchestra Wives
28	Baby Elephant Walk	Hatari!
32	Beauty and the Beast	Beauty and the Beast
36	Believe	The Polar Express
9	Bella's Lullaby	Twilight
40	Ben	Ben
43	Ben Hur (Prelude and Main Theme)	Ben Hur
48	Born Free	Born Free
51	Brian's Song	Brian's Song
54	Cavatina	The Deer Hunter
58	A Certain Smile	A Certain Smile
62	Charade	Charade
69	Dawn	Pride and Prejudice
74	Days of Wine and Roses	Days of Wine and Roses
79	Dear Heart	Dear Heart
84	The Desert Song	The Desert Song
88	The Dreame	Sense and Sensibility
94	Dreams to Dream	An American Tail: Fievel Goes West
100	Drinking Song	The Student Prince
91	Endless Love	Endless Love
104	Theme from E.T. (The Extra-Terrestrial)	E.T. (The Extra-Terrestrial)
110	Forty-Second Street	42nd Street
115	Gabriel's Oboe	The Mission
118	The Godfather (Love Theme)	The Godfather
121	Goldfinger	Goldfinger
124	Gonna Fly Now	Rocky
130	The Good, the Bad and the Ugly	The Good, the Bad and the Ugly
134	Happy Days Are Here Again	Chasing Rainbows
	He Loves and She Loves	Funny Face
127		1
138	The High and the Mighty How the West Was Won (Main Title)	The High and the Mighty How the West Was Won
143		Mamma Mia!
148	I Have a Dream	
152	Theme from Ice Castles (Through the Eyes of Love)	Ice Castles
156	If I Only Had a Brain	The Wizard of Oz
161	Il Postino (The Postman)	Il Postino
164	It Might Be You	Tootsie
167	James Bond Theme	
170	Jessica's Theme (Breaking In the Colt)	The Man from Snowy River
175	Last Tango in Paris	Last Tango in Paris
180	Les Bicyclettes de Belsize	Les Bicyclettes de Belsize
183	Live and Let Die	Live and Let Die
186	Live for Life	Live for Life
190	Look Through My Eyes	Brother Bear
202	Lullaby of Broadway	The Gold Diggers of 1935, 42nd Street
199	The Magnificent Seven	The Magnificent Seven
206	The Man from Snowy River	The Man from Snowy River
	(Main Title Theme)	

212	The Man from U.N.C.L.E.	The Man from U.N.C.L.E.
214	Midnight Cowboy	Midnight Cowboy
209	Moonraker	Moonraker
216	The Music of Goodbye	Out of Africa
224	My Heart Will Go On (Love Theme from 'Titanic')	Titanic
230	New York, New York	On the Town
219	Theme from "New York, New York"	New York, New York
234	Nobody Does It Better	The Spy Who Loved Me
236	On Golden Pond	On Golden Pond
244	On the Atchison, Topeka and the Santa Fe	The Harvey Girls
248	Our Love Affair	Strike Up the Band
241	Out Here on My Own	Fame
252	Over the Rainbow	The Wizard of Oz
260	Pieces of Dreams (Little Boy Lost)	Pieces of Dreams
257	The Pink Panther	The Pink Panther
266	Platoon Swims	Flags of Our Fathers
274	Raiders March	Raiders of the Lost Ark
269	The Rainbow Connection	The Muppet Movie
278	Romeo and Juliet (Love Theme)	Romeo and Juliet
281	The Rose	The Rose
284	Ruby	Ruby Gentry
290	Theme from "Schindler's List"	Schindler's List
292	The Second Time Around	High Time
296	Secret Love	Calamity Jane
306	Sex and the City Theme	Sex and the City
301	Singin' in the Rain	Singin' in the Rain
308	Some Day My Prince Will Come	Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs
312	Somewhere	West Side Story
320	Somewhere in Time	Somewhere in Time
315	Somewhere Out There	An American Tail
322	Spartacus - Love Theme	Spartacus
324	Star Wars (Main Theme)	Star Wars
328	Song from M*A*S*H (Suicide Is Painless)	M*A*S*H
332	(Theme from) A Summer Place	A Summer Place
340	Tammy	Tammy and the Bachelor
335	Tara's Theme (My Own True Love)	Gone With the Wind
344	There You'll Be	Pearl Harbor
347	Those Magnificent Men in Their Flying Machines	Those Magnificent Men in Their Flying Machines
352	Three Coins in the Fountain	Three Coins in the Fountain
356	The Trolley Song	Meet Me in St. Louis
362	True Love	High Society
366	Two for the Road	Two for the Road
374	The Way We Were	The Way We Were
371	When You Wish Upon a Star	Pinocchio
378	The Wind Beneath My Wings	Beaches
386	The Windmills of Your Mind	The Thomas Crown Affair
390	With Malice Toward None	Lincoln
383	You Only Live Twice	You Only Live Twice

Ziegfeld Girl

392

You Stepped Out of a Dream